

---

## **Pachet consumabile motocoasa**

I.D.: 98041441

---

Data publicarii	30.05.24	Coduri CPV	16160000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 700,68 RON - 700,68 RON

---

Descriere: AUTOCUT 25-2 - 4 BUC X 79,83 LEI = 319,32 LEI; ULEI - PT MOTOR IN 2 TIMPI - 5 L X 39,49 LEI = 197,45 LEI; FIR NYLON STIHL 2.7MMX347 - 347 M X 0,53 LEI = 183,91 LEI

---